
FEMALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Countq,
( 001 005 001 E iJSLSTfc. )

I

LICENSE
NUMBER

86-0401

84-0129

86-0644

37-0188

86-0049

86-0718

82-0229

82-0454

84-0909

82-0052

82-0374

84-0151

82-0212

33-0294

85-0615

81-0966

87-0644

84-0831

31-1098

83-0676

85-0878

86-1256

82-0728

83-0762

86-0385

82-0933

83-0799

83-0891

87-0257

86-0996

87-0042

81-1136

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

APPLEGARTH

APPLEGATE

APPLETON

APPLETON

ARAGON

ARAGON

ARAM

ARANT

AREHART

AREHART

-

AREHEART

AREHEART

AREHEART

AREHEART

AREND

ARGOE

ARGQE

ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG

ARNETTE

ARNOLD

ARNOLD

ARNOLD

ARNOLD

ARNOLD

ARTIS

ASBILL

AS8ZLL

ASBILL

GIVEN NAME

NANCY ELLEN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MARY M
GASTON SC

*******

MELODY G
GASTON SC

MELODY G
GASTON SC

*******

NENA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NENA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BETTY JO
SALUDA SC

ROBIN RENEE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PAMELA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

SANDRA RENEE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BARBARA CARLSON
LEXINGTON SC

DEBORAH WILSON
LEXINGTON SC

GINETTE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LISA KAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHERYL LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BELINDA CLARKE
W£ST COLUMBIA SC

DELMA LOUISE
PELION SC

*******

CYNTHIA SUE
LAKE MURRAY SC

DARA REDDICK
COLUMBIA SC

LORETTA MILLER
LEXINGTON SC

MICHELLE M
LEXINGTON SC

SHERI DARLENE
GILBERT SC

*******

CLARA BETHEA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ALICE M
COLUMBIA SC

CARLA JEAN
LEXINGTON SC

KATHLEEN GAYLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SARAH K
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TUILIA K
CAYCE SC

*******

ELLEN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ANGELA DEMISE
BATESBURG SC

ANN
BATESBURG SC

KINBERLY RAY
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

25

60

30

31

23

23

25

21

20

21

23

30

19

22

35

24

36

27

27

38

20

18

22

43

21

34

20

17

21

17

26

18

M A L E S

WINCHELL LEIGH HAROLD
LEXINGTON SC

CHILDRESS MARION L
CAYCE SC

DAVIS DENNIS MELVIN
GASTON SC

DAVIS DENNIS MELVXN
GASTON SC

HUDSON JR HERMAN JOSEPH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAULDER DAVID RGttDAL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RITA ANTOME COSTA
SALUDA SC

WHITMIRE TIMOTHY JOHN
MELBOURNE FLA

CARTER WILLIAM JOEY
IRNO SC

THAMES JOSEPH REDDEN
COLUMBIA SC

KEISLER WADE HORACE
LEXINGTON SC

ROOF THOMAS HOWARD
LEXINGTON SC

BOONE BILLY JOE
GASTON SC

KRASKY LOUIS ALBERT
.WEST COLUMBIA SC

RHODES BRUCE HARLEY
LEXINGTON SC

WHITAKER STEVEN DUANE
COLUMBIA SC

JONES EUGENE FEAIRLS
PELION SC

HURLEY BARRY DONALD
EAST POINT GA

LEHNER JOSEPH C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HAMMOND DON A
LEXINGTON SC

PEEK III HENRY CLYDE
GASTON SC

PAXTON RICHARD DENNIS
GILBERT SC

STELLJES WAYNE LEE MATTHEW
TAMPA FLA

GOFF WILLIAM EDWARD
CAYCE SC

BENAGE ROBBIE LEW
DELL RAPIDS SD

HUTTO GEORGE LflVELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BURROUGHS JR BERNARD AUBREY
CAYCE SC

PEARCE JON ROWE ~^
COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON PHILLIP TYRON
CAYCE SC

KAMINER TOMMY JOE
LEESVILLE SC

ROOF JACK SANFORD
BATESBURG SC

SPIRES CHARLES HEYWAR0
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

U

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

5

2

3

1

7

3

5

9

1

4

2

3

3

7

10

6

8

12

7

9

12

6

3

4

10

6

9

3

10

1

12

Day

1

8

4

23

11

16

20

18

22

29

14

15

25

2

23

29

22

7

15

16

12

1

1

28

25

29

13

25

2

6

16

Year

1936

1984

1987

1986

1986

1982

1982

1984

1982

1982

1984

1982

1983

1935

1981

1987

1984

1981

1983

1985

1986

1982

1983

1986

1932

1983

1983

1987

1986

1987

1981

s. C.

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

5

2

3

7

3

5

10

2

5

2

4

4

7

11

?

9

12

S

9

2

8

3

5

10

8

9

3

10

:1

12

Day

24

25

28

14

27

22

20

14

6

29

2

23

3

9

3

1

11

5

20

19

7

8

3

26

20

16

27

5

26

23

Year

1986

1984

1987

1986

1982

1982

1984

1982

1982

1984

1982

1983

1 985

1981

1987

1984

1981

1983

1985

1987

1982

1983

1986

1982

1983

1983

1V87

1986

1987

1981
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HUE BY THE COTT INPEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV C WM SOLOHAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JERRY W STYLES
CAYCE SC

REV CHESLEY FLOYD
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ALLEN STONE N/P
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROY L PRYOR
SALUDA SC
REV DONALD L BURNETT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JACK S W; ELLENBURG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV REDDEN J THAMES
LEXINGTON SC

REV MARION C BRAZELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV RICHARD W ROGERS BERRY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES w EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV CHARLES W EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEANHTTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYGEBT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM B KYZER JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV H R PATTERSON:
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV KARL G BERNSDORFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC
REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY S C

REV FRED S MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC

J R SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHAS B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC
REV LEWIS ABBOTT
LEXINGTON SC
REV LAFON CAMPBELL
CAYCE SC
REV HALEY T WALKER
CAYCE SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV LARRY K PATTERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DANIEL R HEDGEPATH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV HELTON GUERRY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

—

—


